
National Indicators 

 

Committee First Name Last Name E-Mail 

4H Keith Diem keithdiem@ufl.edu 

4H Thearon McKinney thearon_mckinney@ncsu.edu 

4H Claudette Smith clsmith@ncat.edu 

AEA Gregory Reed greed@alcorn.edu 

ANR Ross Love ross.love@okstate.edu 

ANR Thomas Melton tom_melton@ncsu.edu 

ANR Niki Whitley ncwhitle@ncat.edu 

ASRED Tim Cross tlcross@utk.edu 

ASRED Kyle Smith k-smith10@tamu.edu 

ASRED Tony Windham twindham@uaex.edu 

ASRED Joe Zublena joe_zublena@ncsu.edu 

COM Robin Cheely radams@ncat.edu 

COM Carol Whatley whatlca@auburn.edu 

CRD James Barnes jbarnes@agcenter.lsu.edu 

CRD Rod Clouser rclouser@ufl.edu 

CRD Jenny Fertig fertigan@wvstateu.edu 

FCS Jenell Kelly jkelly@ncat.edu 

FCS Jacquelyn White jmwhite@tamu.edu 

IT Karen Craig craig@mytu.tuskegee.edu 

IT Jonathan Davis davisj8@auburn.edu 

MM Rosalind Dale rdale@ncat.edu 

MM Tim Momol tmomol@ufl.edu 

PSD Della Baker dbaker@clemson.edu 

PSD Karen Ballard kballard@uaex.edu 

PSD Herb Byrd hbyrdiii@tennessee.edu 

PSD Scott Cummings s-cummings@tamu.edu 

PSD Nikki Davidson kndavidson@uaex.edu 

PSD Debra Davis ddavis@agcenter.lsu.edu 

PSD Kenneth Jones kenrjones@uky.edu 

PSD Rich Poling rpoling@uaex.edu 

PSD Julie Sexton jsexton@ext.msstate.edu 

PSD Marcie Simpson simpson@uga.edu 

 
 
 


